OP \$40.00 5712191

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM572194

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Liqing Wang		04/13/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xiaojie Lin
Street Address:	Hongjingge 26E,Bldg 10,Qingyun Garden,Tianxin Village,Baogang Rd.,Luohu,
City:	Shenzhen, Guangdong
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518001
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5712191	SUOMAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 445347386@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER: /Liqing Wang/	
SIGNATURE:	/Liqing Wang/
DATE SIGNED:	04/16/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRMSAMPLE-suoman #page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006917 FRAME: 0001

900545191

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	(name of assignor))	
Of <u>No.18,Shiwa</u>	ngye Village Luji Townshi (address)	ip Fanxian,HeNan CHINA	457536
Owns trademark reg#	5712191	or application #	87707714
Word Mark	suoman		
Whereas Xiaoji	e Lin (name of assigned	e}	
of Hongjingge Rd.,Luohu,Shenzhen,Gua	e 26E,Bldg 10,Qingyun Ga angdong CHINA 518001 (address)	·	gang
and to the Trademark at	autiontion and for registra	tion, together with the t he business relations to	the Hadelhark and to the
and the statement	deration of the payment pt, sufficiency and adequ	of one dollar (\$1.00) and	
and assigns, the Assignoregistrations, together	or's entire right, title and with (i) the benefit of any is to the Trademark and t hereafter due or payable	use of the Trademark b	o the Assignee, its successors ademark application and/or y the Assignor (ii) the goodwill associated with it, (iii) all income, to the Trademark(s) to hold
1500 1460		**************************************	America 2 2020
(Signature of assigner)	*	-	April 13, 2020 Date of Execution
Name and Title of sign			

TRADEMARK REEL: 006917 FRAME: 0002

RECORDED: 04/16/2020